

Sponsorship Form

Satilla Riverkeeper® presents Satilla River Fishing Tournament April 17th - 25th, 2021

Contact: Laura Early, Executive Director & Riverkeeper (912) 421-8972 riverkeeper@satillariverkeeper.org

Company/Business Name:
Company Address:
Company Website:
Contact Person:
Contact Email:
Contact Phone:
Sponsoring Amount (minimum \$100 for promotional materials):

Online Payment

• https://www.satillariverkeeper.org/tourna ment.html

After making your online payment, please email your <u>Sponsorship Form</u> and <u>company logo</u> to:

• Laura Early: riverkeeper@satillariverkeeper.org

Mail-in Payment

Mail your **Sponsorship Form** and payment to:

Satilla Riverkeeper
 PO Box 817
 Nahunta, GA 31553

Please email your company logo to:

• Laura Early: riverkeeper@satillariverkeeper.org

For additional information: www.SatillaRiverkeeper.org/tournament

To accomplish our mission, we depend on donations from all those who have an interest in maintaining, restoring, and learning about the natural wonders and ecological services of the Satilla River. We are a 501(c)(3) charitable organization, and donations are tax-deductible. We are a member of the international Waterkeeper[®] Alliance.